Rob McLellan

Writer / Director

SHORT

DATE

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Always The Sun (Writer / Director / Visual
Effects)

Abe (Writer / Director / Visual Effects /
Producer)

Love...And All That (Writer / Director /
Producer)

Splendour (Writer / Director / Producer)

Rahab (Writer / Director / Editor)

Jericho (Writer / Director / Editor)

The Wonderful Present (Writer / Director /
Editor)

The Badger Game (Writer / Director / Editor)

Raid (Writer / Director)

COMPANY

Mind's Eye

Zero G

Zero G

Zero G

Reel Issues Productions

Wookie Cookie

Zero G

Zero G

PROJECT DETAILS

Being developed into a feature by MGM. Kevin Misher
attached to produce.
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