Rob McLellan

Writer / Director

SHORT

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2014	Always The Sun (Writer / Director / Visual Effects)	Mind's Eye	
2013	Abe (Writer / Director / Visual Effects / Producer)	Zero G	Being developed into a feature by MGM. Kevin Misher attached to produce.
2012	LoveAnd All That (Writer / Director / Producer)	Zero G	
2012	Splendour (Writer / Director / Producer)	Zero G	
2011	Rahab (Writer / Director / Editor)	Reel Issues Productions	
2010	Jericho (Writer / Director / Editor)		
2010	The Wonderful Present (Writer / Director / Editor)	Wookie Cookie	
2010	The Badger Game (Writer / Director / Editor)	Zero G	
2009	Raid (Writer / Director)	Zero G	

